Kanton

Zirich

Bern

Luzern

Uri

Schwyz*
Obwalden*
Nidwalden
Glarus

Zug

Freiburg
Solothurn
Basel-Stadt
Basel-Landsch
Schaffhausen
Appenzell A.RF
Appenzell I.Rh.
St.Gallen
Graublinden
Aargau
Thurgau
Tessin*

Waadt

Wallis
Neuenburg*
Genf

Jura

Total Kantone
BA
Bger

Total

Nur HIS-Tragerschaft

absolut

1'446'354
1'009'418
394'604
36'008

42'080

39'794
120'089
303'377
263'719
190'580
281'301

79'417

54'064

15'854
495'824
195'886
645'277
263'733
350'363
761'446
331'763

477'385
72'410

prozentual
inkl. Bund

14.70%
10.26%
4.01%
0.37%
0.00%
0.00%
0.43%
0.40%
1.22%
3.08%
2.68%
1.94%
2.86%
0.81%
0.55%
0.16%
5.04%
1.99%
6.56%
2.68%
3.56%
7.74%
3.37%
0.00%
4.85%
0.74%

80.00%
10.00%
10.00%

100.00%

Anteil Nachtrags-

fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.

fr.
fr.
fr.

fr.

* kein Beitritt zum Programm HIS bis am 8.12.16

kredit 2017 VB

88'647
61'867
24'185
2'207
2'579
2'439
7'360
18'594
16'163
11'681
17'241
4'867
3'314
972
30'389
12'006
39'549
16'164
21'474
46'669
20'334
29'259
4'438

482'400
60'300
60'300

603'000

Anteil Nachtrags-
kredit 2017 eJus

fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.
fr.

fr.
fr.
fr.

fr.

5'880
4'104
1'604

146

171
162
488
1'233
1'072
775
1'144
323
220
64
2'016
796
2'623
1'072
1'424
3'096
1'349
1'941
294

32'000
4'000
4'000

40'000

Anteil
Nachtragskredit
Programmbudget
HIS 2017
fr. 81'150
fr. 56'635
fr. 22'140
fr. 2'020

fr. -

fr. -

fr. 2'361
fr. 2'233
fr. 6'738
fr. 17'021
fr. 14'796
fr. 10'693
fr. 15'783
fr. 4'456
fr. 3'033
fr. 890
fr. 27'819
fr. 10'990
fr. 36'204
fr. 14'797
fr. 19'658
fr. 42'722
fr. 18'614
fr. -

fr. 26'784
fr. 4'063
fr. 441'600
fr. 55'200
fr. 55'200
fr. 552'000

Allegato 4

Total
Nachtragskredite
nach HV16

fr. 175'678
fr. 122'606
fr. 47'930
fr. 4'374
fr. -
fr. -
fr. 5'111
fr. 4'833
fr. 14'586
fr. 36'849
fr. 32'032
fr. 23'148
fr. 34'168
fr. 9'646
fr. 6'567
fr. 1'926
fr. 60'224
fr. 23'793
fr. 78'377
fr. 32'034
fr. 42'556
fr. 92'487
fr. 40'297
fr. -
fr. 57'984
fr. 8'795
fr. 956'000
fr. 119'500
fr. 119'500
fr. 1'195'000




